SPECIFICATION SHEET

Club Woven Corner Sectional (Left/Right Facing)

SKU: 3620

DESCRIPTION

Summer Classics offers outdoor sectional seating designed to
fit any space. The Club Woven Corner Sectional piece forms a
perfect outdoor loveseat when arranged with two corners
facing. For an outdoor sofa, use two corners and a slipper
chair. Constructed from durable N-dura™ resin wicker with a
sturdy wrought alumiunum frame, these furnishings will last for

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Club Woven Corner Sectional

years of enjoyment.

Item (Left/Right Facing)
SKU 3620
Material Wrought Aluminum
Brand Summer Classics
Dimensions W34" x D34" x H29.5"

Product Collection

Club Woven

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

29"

26"

12.5"

18.5"

26"
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